8:56 AM
8:52 AM
8:39 AM
8:24 AM
8:19 AM
8:17 AM
8:14 AM
8:12 AM
8:08 AM
8:05 AM
7:58 AM
7:53 AM
7:48 AM
7:48 AM
7:42 AM
7:39 AM
7:37 AM
7:32 AM
7:22 AM
7:19 AM
7:14 AM
7:06 AM

7:05 AM
7:04 AM
7:04 AM
7:03 AM
7:03 AM
6:56 AM
6:53 AM
6:50 AM
6:48 AM
6:45 AM
6:42 AM
6:37 AM
elvin

6:29 AM
6:28 AM

trixie whitley

derek trucks

grateful dead w/branford marsalis
jimmy smith trio

traffic

sapodilla punch

sam cooke

buddy guy

uriah heep

ten years after

rare earth

otis redding

grace slick

cat stevens

j.d. blackfoot

strawberry alarm clock

al green

the tony williams lifetime
marvin gaye

sly and the family stone
allman brothers

clarence white & doc watson
clarence white & doc watson
clarence white & doc watson
clarence white & doc watson
clarence white & doc watson
clarence white & doc watson
clarence white & doc watson
otis spann

staples singers

jimmy cotton

sam cooke

the monkees

jethro tull

j.r.r.tolkien

the third world
the chocolate watchband

need your life

Crow jane

birdsong

beggar for the blues
shanghai noodle factory
day tripper

baby, won't you please come home

money, that's what i want
dreammare

i'm coming on

train to nowhere

let me come home

sally go round the roses
the tramp

one time woman
barefoot in baltimore
look what you done for me
once i loved

save the children

jane is a groupee

not my cross to bear
texas gales

blackberry rag

devil's dream

soldier's joy

arkansas traveler

dill pickle rag

don't let your deal go down
twisted snake

this world

next time you see me
bring it on home to me
take a giant step

songlines

3.29.90 nassau coliseum

steel soul

beautiful people

very young and early songs
the ultimate prophecy

i'm still in love with you

save the children soundtrack

life

1962 rehearsals
1962 rehearsals
1962 rehearsals
1962 rehearsals
1962 rehearsals
1962 rehearsals
1962 rehearsals

skating away on the thin (ice of a new day)

namarie (in elvish)

hitler is alive and well (in you)

i don't need no doctor

diamonds in the rough7:05 AM
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough

war child
poems and songs of middle earth

sung by william

america the beautiful

one step beyond

is it live or is it memorex?



6:22 AM
6:17 AM
6:10 AM
6:01 AM

happy and artie traum
steel image

james brown

delaney and bonnie

mama, it's such a long ride home
sunshine of your love

blues & pants

only you know and i know

s/t

hot pants
together



