

8:56 AM	trixie whitley	need your life	
8:52 AM	derek trucks	crow jane	songlines
8:39 AM	grateful dead w/branford marsalis	birdsong	3.29.90 nassau coliseum
8:24 AM	jimmy smith trio	beggar for the blues	is it live or is it memorex?
8:19 AM	traffic	shanghai noodle factory	
8:17 AM	sapodilla punch	day tripper	steel soul
8:14 AM	sam cooke	baby, won't you please come home	
8:12 AM	buddy guy	money, that's what i want	
8:08 AM	uriah heep	dreammare	
8:05 AM	ten years after	i'm coming on	
7:58 AM	rare earth	train to nowhere	
7:53 AM	otis redding	let me come home	
7:48 AM	grace slick	sally go round the roses	beautiful people
7:48 AM	cat stevens	the tramp	very young and early songs
7:42 AM	j.d. blackfoot	one time woman	the ultimate prophecy
7:39 AM	strawberry alarm clock	barefoot in baltimore	
7:37 AM	al green	look what you done for me	i'm still in love with you
7:32 AM	the tony williams lifetime	once i loved	
7:22 AM	marvin gaye	save the children	save the children soundtrack
7:19 AM	sly and the family stone	jane is a groupee	life
7:14 AM	allman brothers	not my cross to bear	
7:06 AM	clarence white & doc watson	texas gales	1962 rehearsals
	clarence white & doc watson	blackberry rag	diamonds in the rough
7:05 AM	clarence white & doc watson	devil's dream	1962 rehearsals
7:04 AM	clarence white & doc watson	soldier's joy	diamonds in the rough
7:04 AM	clarence white & doc watson	arkansas traveler	1962 rehearsals
7:03 AM	clarence white & doc watson	dill pickle rag	diamonds in the rough
7:03 AM	clarence white & doc watson	don't let your deal go down	1962 rehearsals
6:56 AM	otis spann	twisted snake	diamonds in the rough
6:53 AM	staples singers	this world	
6:50 AM	jimmy cotton	next time you see me	7:05 AM
6:48 AM	sam cooke	bring it on home to me	
6:45 AM	the monkees	take a giant step	
6:42 AM	jethro tull	skating away on the thin (ice of a new day)	war child
6:37 AM	j.r.r. tolkien	namarie (in elvish)	poems and songs of middle earth
elvin			sung by william
6:29 AM	the third world	hitler is alive and well (in you)	
6:28 AM	the chocolate watchband	i don't need no doctor	america the beautiful
			one step beyond

6:22 AM	happy and artie traum	mama, it's such a long ride home	s/t
6:17 AM	steel image	sunshine of your love	
6:10 AM	james brown	blues & pants	hot pants
6:01 AM	delaney and bonnie	only you know and i know	together